2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

2012

2011
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PORONTO G4
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Toronto Men’s Football Champion
Men’s Football League Winner
Toronto Ladies’ Football Champion
Ladies’ Football League Winner
Toronto GAA Hurling Championship
Toronto GAA Hurling League

Toronto Men’s Football Champion
Men’s Football League Winner
Toronto Ladies’ Football Champion
Ladies’ Football League Winner

Toronto Men’s Football Champion
Men’s Football League Winner

Toronto Ladies’ Football Champion
Ladies’ Football League Winner

Toronto Men’s Football Champion

Men’s Football League Winner

Toronto Ladies’ Football Champion

Ladies’ Football League Winner

North American County Board Intermediate Camogie Champion

Toronto Men’s Football Champion

Men’s Football League Winner

Toronto Ladies’ Football Champion

Ladies’ Football League Winner

North American County Board Junior A Hurling Champion

Toronto Men’s Football Champion

Men’s Football League Winner

Toronto Ladies’ Football Champion

Ladies’ Football League Winner

North American County Board Senior Camogie Champion

Toronto Men’s Football Champion
Men’s Football League Winner

Toronto Ladies’ Football Champion
Ladies’ Football League Winner

TORONTO GAA DIVISIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP AND TOURNAMENT WINNERS

St. Mike's
Toronto Gaels
St. Mike's
St. Mike's
Clann Na Gael
Clann Na Gael

St. Mike's
St. Vincent's
St. Mike's
Durham

Durham
St. Mike's
St. Mike's
Durham

St. Mike's
St. Mike's
Durham
St. Mike's
Toronto

St. Vincent's
St. Vincent's
Durham
Durham
Toronto

St. Vincent's
St. Mike's
St. Mike's
Durham
Toronto

St. Mike's
St. Mike's
Durham

St. Mike's



2010

2009

2008

2007

2006

2005

2004

2003

Toronto Men’s Football Champion
Men’s Football League Winner
Toronto Ladies’ Football Champion
Ladies’ Football League Winner

Toronto Men’s Football Champion
Men’s Football League Winner

Toronto Ladies’ Football Champion
Ladies’ Football League Winner

Toronto Men’s Football Champion
Men’s Football League Winner
Toronto Ladies’ Football Champion
Ladies’ Football League Winner

Toronto Men’s Football Champion

Men’s Football League Winner

Toronto Ladies’ Football Champion

Ladies’ Football League Winner

Denis Leyne Memorial Tournament Men's
Denis Leyne Memorial Tournament Women's

Toronto Men’s Football Champion

Men’s Football League Winner

Toronto Ladies’ Football Champion

Ladies’ Football League Winner

Denis Leyne Memorial Tournament Men's
Denis Leyne Memorial Tournament Women's

Toronto Men’s Football Champion

Men’s Football League Winner

Toronto Ladies’ Football Champion

Ladies’ Football League Winner

Denis Leyne Memorial Tournament Men's
Denis Leyne Memorial Tournament Women's

Toronto Men’s Football Champion

Men’s Football League Winner

Toronto Ladies’ Football Champion

Ladies’ Football League Winner

Denis Leyne Memorial Tournament Men's
Denis Leyne Memorial Tournament Women's

Toronto Men’s Football Champion
Men’s Football League Winner
Toronto Ladies’ Football Champion

St. Mike's
St. Vincent's
St. Mike's
St. Mike's

St. Vincent's
Durham

St. Mike's
St. Mike's

St. Mike's
Durham
Ottawa Gaels
Ottawa Gaels

St. Vincent's
Durham
Ottawa Gaels
Durham

St. Mike's
Durham

St. Mike's

St. Mike's
Ottawa Gaels
Ottawa Gaels
St. Vincent's
Michael Cusacks

Durham

St. Mike's
Michael Cusacks
Michael Cusacks
St. Vincent's

Michael Cusacks

St. Mike's
St. Mike's
Ottawa Gaels
Ottawa Gaels
St. Mike's
St. Mike's

St. Vincent's
Durham
Michael Cusacks



2002

2001

2000

1999

1998

1997

Ladies’ Football League Winner

Toronto Men’s Football Champion

Men’s Football League Winner

Toronto Ladies’ Football Champion
Ladies’ Football League Winner

Owen Nolan St. Tournament Men's

Denis Leyne Memorial Tournament Men's

Denis Leyne Memorial Tournament Women's
Toronto Men’s Football Champion

Men’s Football League Winner

Toronto Ladies’ Football Champion

Ladies’ Football League Winner

Owen Nolan St. Tournament Men's

Denis Leyne Memorial Tournament Men's
Denis Leyne Memorial Tournament Women's

Toronto Men’s Football Champion
Men’s Football League Winner

Toronto Ladies’ Football Champion
Ladies’ Football League Winner

Owen Nolan St. Tournament Men's
Denis Leyne Memorial Tournament Men's

Toronto Men’s Football Champion

Men’s Football League Winner

Toronto Ladies’ Football Champion
Ladies’ Football League Winner

Owen Nolan St. Tournament Men's

Denis Leyne Memorial Tournament Men's

Toronto Men’s Football Champion

Men’s Football League Winner

Toronto Ladies’ Football Champion
Ladies’ Football League Winner

Owen Nolan St. Tournament Men's

Denis Leyne Memorial Tournament Men's

Toronto Men’s Football Champion

Men’s Football League Winner

Toronto Ladies’ Football Champion

Ladies’ Football League Winner

Owen Nolan St. Tournament Men's

Denis Leyne Memorial Tournament Men's
Denis Leyne Memorial Tournament Women's

Michael Cusacks

St. Vincent's
St. Mike's
Ottawa Gaels
Ottawa Gaels
St. Mike's
Toronto Gaels

Durham

St. Mike's

St. Mike's
Ottawa Gaels
Ottawa Gaels
St. Mike's

St. Mike's
Durham

St. Mike's

St. Vincent's
Durham

Ottawa Gaels &
Michael Cusacks
St. Mike's

St. Mike's

St. Mike's
Toronto Gaels
Ottawa Gaels
Durham

St. Mike's

St. Mike's

St. Mike's
St. Mike's
Durham
Durham

St. Vincent's
St. Mike's

St. Mike's

St. Mike's
Durham

Durham

St. Mike's
Durham

St. Anne's, Detroit



1996

1995

1994

1993

1992

1991

1990

1989

Toronto Men’s Football Champion

Men’s Football League Winner

Toronto Ladies’ Football Champion

Ladies’ Football League Winner

Owen Nolan St. Tournament Men's

Denis Leyne Memorial Tournament Men's
Denis Leyne Memorial Tournament Women's

Toronto Men’s Football Champion

Men’s Football League Winner

Toronto Ladies’ Football Champion
Ladies’ Football League Winner

Owen Nolan St. Tournament Men's

Denis Leyne Memorial Tournament Men's

Toronto Men’s Football Champion
Men’s Football League Winner
Toronto Ladies’ Football Champion
Ladies’ Football League Winner

Owen Nolan St. Tournament Men's

Toronto Men’s Football Champion
Men’s Football League Winner
Toronto Ladies’ Football Champion
Ladies’ Football League Winner

Owen Nolan St. Tournament Men's

Toronto Men’s Football Champion
Men’s Football League Winner

Toronto Ladies’ Football Champion
Ladies’ Football League Winner

Toronto Men’s Football Champion
Men’s Football League Winner

Toronto Ladies’ Football Champion
Ladies’ Football League Winner

Toronto Men’s Football Champion
Men’s Football League Winner
Toronto Ladies’ Football Champion
Ladies’ Football League Winner

Toronto Men’s Football Champion
Men’s Football League Winner
Toronto Ladies’ Football Champion

St. Mike's
St. Mike's
Le Cheile
Durham
Durham
St. Mike's
Durham

St. Mike's
St. Mike's
Le Cheile
Le Cheile
St. Mike's
St. Mike's

Toronto Gaels
Toronto Gaels
Le Cheile
Ottawa Gaels
St. Pat's

Durham
Durham
Le Cheile

Michael Cusacks

Durham

St. Vincent's
Ottawa Gaels
Le Cheile

Le Cheile

St. Vincent's
St. Mikes &
Clan Na Gael
Le Cheile

Le Cheile

Toronto Gaels
St. Mike's

Le Cheile

Le Cheile

Clann Na Gael
Toronto Gaels
Le Cheile



1988

1987

1986

1985

1984

1983

1982

1981

1980

1979

1978

1977

1976

1975

1974

Ladies’ Football League Winner
Toronto Men’s Football Champion
Men’s Football League Winner
Toronto Ladies’ Football Champion
Ladies’ Football League Winner

Toronto Men’s Football Champion
Men’s Football League Winner

Toronto Men’s Football Champion
Men’s Football League Winner

Toronto Men’s Football Champion
Men’s Football League Winner

Toronto Men’s Football Champion
Men’s Football League Winner

Toronto Men’s Football Champion
Men’s Football League Winner

Toronto Men’s Football Champion
Men’s Football League Winner

Toronto Men’s Football Champion
Men’s Football League Winner

Toronto Men’s Football Champion
Men’s Football League Winner

Toronto Men’s Football Champion
Toronto Men’s Football Champion

Men’s Football League Winner
North American County Board Senior Hurling Champions

Toronto Men’s Football Champion

Men’s Football League Winner

Toronto Men’s Football Champion

Toronto Men’s Football Champion
North American County Board Senior Hurling Champions

Toronto Men’s Football Champion

Irish Canadians

Clann Na Gael
Toronto Gaels
Le Cheile

Irish Canadians

St. Pat's
Toronto Gaels

St. Mike's
Clann Na Gael

St. Pat's
St. Mike's

St. Mike's
St. Vincent's

St. Vincent's
St. Vincent's

Clann Na Gael
St. Vincent's

Clann Na Gael
St. Vincent's

Clann Na Gael
St. Mike's

St. Mike's
Garryowen

St. Mike's

Toronto St. Mike's &

St. Pats

St. Mike's
St. Mike's

St. Mike's

Garryowen
Toronto St. Mike's

St. Mike's



1973

1972

1971

1970

1969

1968

1967

1966

1965

1964

1963

1962

1961

Men’s Football League Winner

Toronto Men’s Football Champion

Toronto Men’s Football Champion

Toronto Men’s Football Champion

Toronto Men’s Football Champion
North American County Board Senior Hurling Champions

Toronto Men’s Football Champion
Men’s Football League Winner

Toronto Men’s Football Champion

Toronto Men’s Football Champion

Toronto Men’s Football Champion
Men’s Football League Winner

Toronto Men’s Football Champion
Men’s Football League Winner
North American County Board Senior Hurling Champions

Toronto Men’s Football Champion

Toronto Men’s Football Champion
Men’s Football League Winner

Toronto Men’s Football Champion
Men’s Football League Winner

North American County Board Senior Hurling Champions

Clann Na Gael

St. Mike's

Garryowen

Garryowen

Garryowen

Toronto Garryowen

Clann Na Gael
Clann Na Gael

Garryowen

Garryowen

Garryowen
Clann Na Gael

Clann Na Gael
Clann Na Gael

Toronto Garryowen

Garryowen

Clann Na Gael
Clann Na Gael

Clann Na Gael
Clann Na Gael

Montreal Shamrocks



