

TORONTO GAA DIVISIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP AND TOURNAMENT WINNERS

2017	Toronto Men's Football Champion	St. Mike's
	Men's Football League Winner	Toronto Gaels
	Toronto Ladies' Football Champion	St. Mike's
	Ladies' Football League Winner	St. Mike's
	Toronto GAA Hurling Championship	Clann Na Gael
	Toronto GAA Hurling League	Clann Na Gael
2016	Toronto Men's Football Champion	St. Mike's
	Men's Football League Winner	St. Vincent's
	Toronto Ladies' Football Champion	St. Mike's
	Ladies' Football League Winner	Durham
2015	Toronto Men's Football Champion	Durham
	Men's Football League Winner	St. Mike's
	Toronto Ladies' Football Champion	St. Mike's
	Ladies' Football League Winner	Durham
2014	Toronto Men's Football Champion	St. Mike's
	Men's Football League Winner	St. Mike's
	Toronto Ladies' Football Champion	Durham
	Ladies' Football League Winner	St. Mike's
	North American County Board Intermediate Camogie Champion	Toronto
2013	Toronto Men's Football Champion	St. Vincent's
	Men's Football League Winner	St. Vincent's
	Toronto Ladies' Football Champion	Durham
	Ladies' Football League Winner	Durham
	North American County Board Junior A Hurling Champion	Toronto
2012	Toronto Men's Football Champion	St. Vincent's
	Men's Football League Winner	St. Mike's
	Toronto Ladies' Football Champion	St. Mike's
	Ladies' Football League Winner	Durham
	North American County Board Senior Camogie Champion	Toronto
2011	Toronto Men's Football Champion	St. Mike's
	Men's Football League Winner	St. Mike's
	Toronto Ladies' Football Champion	Durham
	Ladies' Football League Winner	St. Mike's

2010	Toronto Men's Football Champion	St. Mike's
	Men's Football League Winner	St. Vincent's
	Toronto Ladies' Football Champion	St. Mike's
	Ladies' Football League Winner	St. Mike's
2009	Toronto Men's Football Champion	St. Vincent's
	Men's Football League Winner	Durham
	Toronto Ladies' Football Champion	St. Mike's
	Ladies' Football League Winner	St. Mike's
2008	Toronto Men's Football Champion	St. Mike's
	Men's Football League Winner	Durham
	Toronto Ladies' Football Champion	Ottawa Gaels
	Ladies' Football League Winner	Ottawa Gaels
2007	Toronto Men's Football Champion	St. Vincent's
200,	Men's Football League Winner	Durham
	Toronto Ladies' Football Champion	Ottawa Gaels
	Ladies' Football League Winner	Durham
	Denis Leyne Memorial Tournament Men's	St. Mike's
	Denis Leyne Memorial Tournament Women's	Durham
2006	Toronto Men's Football Champion	St. Mike's
2000	Men's Football League Winner	St. Mike's
	Toronto Ladies' Football Champion	Ottawa Gaels
	Ladies' Football League Winner	Ottawa Gaels
	Denis Leyne Memorial Tournament Men's	St. Vincent's
	Denis Leyne Memorial Tournament Women's	Michael Cusacks
2005	Toronto Men's Football Champion	Durham
2003	Men's Football League Winner	St. Mike's
	Toronto Ladies' Football Champion	Michael Cusacks
	Ladies' Football League Winner	Michael Cusacks
	Denis Leyne Memorial Tournament Men's	St. Vincent's
	Denis Leyne Memorial Tournament Women's	Michael Cusacks
2004	Toronto Men's Football Champion	St. Mike's
200.	Men's Football League Winner	St. Mike's
	Toronto Ladies' Football Champion	Ottawa Gaels
	Ladies' Football League Winner	Ottawa Gaels
	Denis Leyne Memorial Tournament Men's	St. Mike's
	Denis Leyne Memorial Tournament Women's	St. Mike's
2003	Toronto Men's Football Champion	St. Vincent's
	Men's Football League Winner	Durham
	Toronto Ladies' Football Champion	Michael Cusacks
	TOTORIO DAGIOS TOOMAII CHAIIIPIOH	iviiciiaci cusacks

Ladies' Football League Winner	Ladies'	Football	League	Winner
--------------------------------	---------	----------	--------	--------

Michael Cusacks

St. Anne's, Detroit

	Educes 1 0000 Edugue William	Wilchael Cusacks
2002	Toronto Men's Football Champion	St. Vincent's
	Men's Football League Winner	St. Mike's
	Toronto Ladies' Football Champion	Ottawa Gaels
	Ladies' Football League Winner	Ottawa Gaels
	Owen Nolan St. Tournament Men's	St. Mike's
	Denis Leyne Memorial Tournament Men's	Toronto Gaels
	Denis Leyne Memorial Tournament Women's	Durham
2001	Toronto Men's Football Champion	St. Mike's
	Men's Football League Winner	St. Mike's
	Toronto Ladies' Football Champion	Ottawa Gaels
	Ladies' Football League Winner	Ottawa Gaels
	Owen Nolan St. Tournament Men's	St. Mike's
	Denis Leyne Memorial Tournament Men's	St. Mike's
	Denis Leyne Memorial Tournament Women's	Durham
2000	Toronto Men's Football Champion	St. Mike's
	Men's Football League Winner	St. Vincent's
	Toronto Ladies' Football Champion	Durham
	Ladies' Football League Winner	Ottawa Gaels &
		Michael Cusacks
	Owen Nolan St. Tournament Men's	St. Mike's
	Denis Leyne Memorial Tournament Men's	St. Mike's
1999	Toronto Men's Football Champion	St. Mike's
	Men's Football League Winner	Toronto Gaels
	Toronto Ladies' Football Champion	Ottawa Gaels
	Ladies' Football League Winner	Durham
	Owen Nolan St. Tournament Men's	St. Mike's
	Denis Leyne Memorial Tournament Men's	St. Mike's
1998	Toronto Men's Football Champion	St. Mike's
	Men's Football League Winner	St. Mike's
	Toronto Ladies' Football Champion	Durham
	Ladies' Football League Winner	Durham
	Owen Nolan St. Tournament Men's	St. Vincent's
	Denis Leyne Memorial Tournament Men's	St. Mike's
1997	Toronto Men's Football Champion	St. Mike's
	Men's Football League Winner	St. Mike's
	Toronto Ladies' Football Champion	Durham
	Ladies' Football League Winner	Durham
	Owen Nolan St. Tournament Men's	St. Mike's
	Denis Leyne Memorial Tournament Men's	Durham

Denis Leyne Memorial Tournament Women's

1996	Toronto Men's Football Champion	St. Mike's
	Men's Football League Winner	St. Mike's
	Toronto Ladies' Football Champion	Le Cheile
	Ladies' Football League Winner	Durham
	Owen Nolan St. Tournament Men's	Durham
	Denis Leyne Memorial Tournament Men's	St. Mike's
	Denis Leyne Memorial Tournament Women's	Durham
	•	
1995	Toronto Men's Football Champion	St. Mike's
	Men's Football League Winner	St. Mike's
	Toronto Ladies' Football Champion	Le Cheile
	Ladies' Football League Winner	Le Cheile
	Owen Nolan St. Tournament Men's	St. Mike's
	Denis Leyne Memorial Tournament Men's	St. Mike's
	•	
1994	Toronto Men's Football Champion	Toronto Gaels
	Men's Football League Winner	Toronto Gaels
	Toronto Ladies' Football Champion	Le Cheile
	Ladies' Football League Winner	Ottawa Gaels
	Owen Nolan St. Tournament Men's	St. Pat's
1993	Toronto Men's Football Champion	Durham
	Men's Football League Winner	Durham
	Toronto Ladies' Football Champion	Le Cheile
	Ladies' Football League Winner	Michael Cusacks
	Owen Nolan St. Tournament Men's	Durham
1992	Toronto Men's Football Champion	St. Vincent's
	Men's Football League Winner	Ottawa Gaels
	Toronto Ladies' Football Champion	Le Cheile
	Ladies' Football League Winner	Le Cheile
1991	Toronto Men's Football Champion	St. Vincent's
	Men's Football League Winner	St. Mikes &
	<u> </u>	Clan Na Gael
	Toronto Ladies' Football Champion	Le Cheile
	Ladies' Football League Winner	Le Cheile
1990	Toronto Men's Football Champion	Toronto Gaels
	Men's Football League Winner	St. Mike's
	Toronto Ladies' Football Champion	Le Cheile
	Ladies' Football League Winner	Le Cheile
1989	Toronto Men's Football Champion	Clann Na Gael
	Men's Football League Winner	Toronto Gaels
	Toronto Ladies' Football Champion	Le Cheile
	1	

	Ladies' Football League Winner	Irish Canadians
1988	Toronto Men's Football Champion	Clann Na Gael
	Men's Football League Winner	Toronto Gaels
	Toronto Ladies' Football Champion	Le Cheile
	Ladies' Football League Winner	Irish Canadians
1987	Toronto Men's Football Champion	St. Pat's
	Men's Football League Winner	Toronto Gaels
1986	Toronto Men's Football Champion	St. Mike's
	Men's Football League Winner	Clann Na Gael
1985	Toronto Men's Football Champion	St. Pat's
	Men's Football League Winner	St. Mike's
1984	Toronto Men's Football Champion	St. Mike's
	Men's Football League Winner	St. Vincent's
1983	Toronto Men's Football Champion	St. Vincent's
	Men's Football League Winner	St. Vincent's
1982	Toronto Men's Football Champion	Clann Na Gael
	Men's Football League Winner	St. Vincent's
1981	Toronto Men's Football Champion	Clann Na Gael
	Men's Football League Winner	St. Vincent's
1980	Toronto Men's Football Champion	Clann Na Gael
	Men's Football League Winner	St. Mike's
1979	Toronto Men's Football Champion	St. Mike's
1978	Toronto Men's Football Champion	Garryowen
	Men's Football League Winner	St. Mike's
	North American County Board Senior Hurling Champions	Toronto St. Mike's &
		St. Pats
1977	Toronto Men's Football Champion	St. Mike's
	Men's Football League Winner	St. Mike's
1976	Toronto Men's Football Champion	St. Mike's
4075	Towards Months French all Character	C 2 1111 12
1975	Toronto Men's Football Champion	Garryowen
	North American County Board Senior Hurling Champions	Toronto St. Mike's
1974	Toronto Mon's Football Champion	St. Mike's
13/4	Toronto Men's Football Champion	St. WIIKE S

	Men's Football League Winner	Clann Na Gael
1973	Toronto Men's Football Champion	St. Mike's
1972	Toronto Men's Football Champion	Garryowen
1971	Toronto Men's Football Champion	Garryowen
1970	Toronto Men's Football Champion	Garryowen
	North American County Board Senior Hurling Champions	Toronto Garryowen
1969	Toronto Men's Football Champion	Clann Na Gael
	Men's Football League Winner	Clann Na Gael
1968	Toronto Men's Football Champion	Garryowen
1967	Toronto Men's Football Champion	Garryowen
1966	Toronto Men's Football Champion	Garryowen
	Men's Football League Winner	Clann Na Gael
1965	Toronto Men's Football Champion	Clann Na Gael
	Men's Football League Winner	Clann Na Gael
	North American County Board Senior Hurling Champions	Toronto Garryowen
1964	Toronto Men's Football Champion	Garryowen
1963	Toronto Men's Football Champion	Clann Na Gael
	Men's Football League Winner	Clann Na Gael
1962	Toronto Men's Football Champion	Clann Na Gael
	Men's Football League Winner	Clann Na Gael
1961	North American County Board Senior Hurling Champions	Montreal Shamrocks